		<u></u>	
PUBLIC BUILE	ES ADMINISTRATION DINGS SERVICE LEASE AGREEMENT	SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME NO. 2 PS# <i>PS.001653</i>	
		TO LEASE NO. GS-05B- 17948	
ADDRESS OF PREMISES 2345 Gateway D	prive, Wooster, OH 4469	1-5342	
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered MICHAEL DOWNIN whose address is 4299 Cranwood Parky Cleveland, OH 44128 hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UN	IG REALTY LTD way -4087		nt:
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to a	amend the above Lease.		
NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the effective as of the date of this Supplement This Supplemental Lease Agreement (SL demised premises and to document the ar- the attached Scope of Work at the above	ntal Agreement 2, as follows: A) No. 2 is issued to add zip mount needed to reimburse Le	code extensions to the addresses of t	he lessor and the
		sum payment in the amount of \$2 suant to the attached scope of wor	
Lump Sum due lessor after acceptance of space \$21,280.00			
Submit your invoice directly to: GSA Gr the GSA Finance Website at <u>www.finance</u> number, this lease number, and the fol All other terms and conditions of the lease IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties su	<u>e.gsa.gov</u> . Your invoice mu llowing Pegasus Document N se shall remain in force and ef	st be on letterhead of the lessor, in Number: PS# <i>00/6-53 0</i> Fect.	
LESSOR MICHAEL DOWNING REAL	LTY LTD		
BY Michael Downing (Signature) IN PRESENC		Title) 4292 (rai) asono (Address)	Plang.
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION			
BY _	(Signature)	Contracting Officer (Official Tille)	
GSA DC 68-1176	(5PEEM computer ge	merated form: JAN 92)	GSA FORM 276 JUL 67/FEB 9